1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
l6th
17th
18th
19th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
18.
21.
400
400
400
400

007
032
175
226
330
355
362
371
446
471
474
489
579
674
678
731
907
947
993

101
121

.247

286
470
641
658
507
.000
.000
.000
.000

$904.
$753.
$641.
$490.
$377.

$264.
$189.
$151.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

Kindergarten Futurity (Round 1)

1D Placings
ANGEL RAE MILLER on PAINT ME DARK
BRETT MONROE on DB FIRE AND FAME
CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME
CHELSEA MCFARLIN on WHY NOT ME TOO
CRAIG BROOKS on BR CAKE BY THE OCEAN
KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG
KAITLIN GANN on FAMOUS CORONA FWF
CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U
ANGEL RAE MILLER on SIR ISAAC NEWTON
CHLOE GRAY on DP SHININ LADY
JAMIE HODGES on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH
CRAIG BROOKS on NONSTOP SOCKS
CHELSEA MCFARLIN on VF SWEET TATER PIE
KAITLIN GANN on FR RUSH HOUR
TYLER JEFFERY on TELLHERTORUNFASTER
CHLOE GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX
ERIKA ALVAREZ on DOC HAZE AND FAME
JAMIE HODGES on FRISKY TA FAME

2D Placings
ANGEL RAE MILLER on SPENT TRUMP CASH
ANGEL RAE MILLER on ANNIE OAKLEY
KASSI MIZE on REGALS LIL HUNNY
DAVID STOCKTON on KD BIG CLASSIC OTOE
SAVANNAH BANNER on LIL NINETY NINE
ANITA RANDLE on DONT BURST MY BUBBLE
ANGEL RAE MILLER on FRENCH BANKER
DAVID STOCKTON on KD ACE OF SPADES
JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE
CHELSEA MCFARLIN on FRENCHMANS FIRE FLIT
LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
JAMIE HODGES on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS



1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
oth
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

15.
15.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
l6.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
19.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

829
860
021
030
063
131
191
197
294
397
408
454
547
567
568
711
815

950
170
249
402
447
548
434
343
000
000
000
000
000
000

$904.
$753.
$e41.
$490.
$377.

$264.
$189.
$151.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

Kindergarten Futurity (Round 2)

1D Placings
JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE
CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U
ANGEL RAE MILLER on PAINT ME DARK
CHELSEA MCFARLIN on WHY NOT ME TOO
JAMIE HODGES on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS
CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH
BRETT MONROE on DB FIRE AND FAME
JAMIE HODGES on FRISKY TA FAME
JAMIE HODGES on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
CRAIG BROOKS on BR CAKE BY THE OCEAN
CHLOE GRAY on DP SHININ LADY
ANGEL RAE MILLER on ANNIE OAKLEY
ANGEL RAE MILLER on SIR ISAAC NEWTON
CRAIG BROOKS on NONSTOP SOCKS
CHLOE GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX
LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
KAITLIN GANN on FAMOUS CORONA FWF

2D Placings
ANITA RANDLE on DONT BURST MY BUBBLE
ANGEL RAE MILLER on SPENT TRUMP CASH
KAITLIN GANN on FR RUSH HOUR
ERIKA ALVAREZ on DOC HAZE AND FAME
SAVANNAH BANNER on LIL NINETY NINE
TYLER JEFFERY on TELLHERTORUNFASTER
CHELSEA MCFARLIN on VF SWEET TATER PIE
CHELSEA MCFARLIN on FRENCHMANS FIRE FLIT
ANGEL RAE MILLER on FRENCH BANKER
CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME
KASSI MIZE on REGALS LIL HUNNY
KALTIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG
DAVID STOCKTON on KD BIG CLASSIC OTOE
DAVID STOCKTON on KD ACE OF SPADES



Kindergarten Futurity (Average)

1D Placings

lst 32.028 $1206.00 ANGEL RAE MILLER on PAINT ME DARK
2nd 32.223 $1005.00 BRETT MONROE on DB FIRE AND FAME

3rd 32.231 $854.00 CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U
4th 32.256 $653.00 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on WHY NOT ME TOO
5th 32.620 $503.00 CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH
6th 32.727 $352.00 CRAIG BROOKS on BR CAKE BY THE OCEAN
7th 32.768 $251.00 JAMIE HODGES on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
8th 32.879 $207.00 CHLOE GRAY on DP SHININ LADY

9th 32.993 ANGEL RAE MILLER on SIR ISAAC NEWTON
10th 33.146 CRAIG BROOKS on NONSTOP SOCKS
11th 33.177 KAITLIN GANN on FAMOUS CORONA FWEF
12th 33.190 JAMIE HODGES on FRISKY TA FAME
13th 33.475 CHLOE GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX
14th 33.575 ANGEL RAE MILLER on ANNIE OAKLEY
15th 33.927 KAITLIN GANN on FR RUSH HOUR

2D Placings

1st 34.271 ANGEL RAE MILLER on SPENT TRUMP CASH
2nd 34.279 TYLER JEFFERY on TELLHERTORUNFASTER
3rd 34.349 ERIKA ALVAREZ on DOC HAZE AND FAME
4th 34.591 ANITA RANDLE on DONT BURST MY BUBBLE
5th 34.917 SAVANNAH BANNER on LIL NINETY NINE
6th 35.108 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on VE SWEET TATER PIE
N/T 415.829 JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE
N/T 416.063 JAMIE HODGES on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS
N/T 416.175 CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME
N/T 416.355 KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIREWATER MOONBUG
N/T 416.711 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
N/T 417.247 KASSI MIZE on REGALS LIL HUNNY
N/T 417.286 DAVID STOCKTON on KD BIG CLASSIC OTOE
N/T 418.658 ANGEL RAE MILLER on FRENCH BANKER
N/T 419.343 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on FRENCHMANS FIRE FLIT

N/T 421.507 DAVID STOCKTON on KD ACE OF SPADES



Friday Open

1D Placings

1st 15.279 $299.00 ERICA BLAKENEY on AM BULLY N FAME

2nd 15.511 $250.00 SALLY YOUNG on GO FAME GOOO

3rd 15.695 $200.00 ALT KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT

4th 15.709 $150.00 ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET

5th 15.717 $100.00 EMILYN BULLOCK on ZEROS RED D MAN

6th 15.725 LANEY HUDDLESTON on FIREWATERPOKERNWHISKE

2D Placings

1st 15.835 $257.00 MAGGEY GANN on ON THE BUNNY RED
2nd 15.867 $214.00 EMILYN BULLOCK on FAIRY
3rd 15.868 $171.00 KAITLIN GANN on SMOOTH GAMBLIN DIVA
4th 15.878 $128.00 ERICA BLAKENEY on BR HONOR THY CASANOVA
5th 15.894 $ 86.00 SHIAN BLACKBURN on JUANNA SEE ME STREAK
6th 15.896 JAMIE HODGES on DIXIE
7th 15.954 ABBY GRAY on JESS
8th 15.979 RYAN JOHNSON on FIREWATERS BAD BOY
9th 16.007 ANGEL RAE MILLER on PAINT ME DARK
10th 16.011 VICKIE BUCKHANNON on FROSTY
11th 16.019 CARL WISE on DASHER
12th 16.032 BRETT MONROE on DB FIRE AND FAME
13th 16.078 JOSH PACK on MR JONES
14th 16.093 RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME
15th 16.112 KALIE RUTLEDGE on SCAT
l6th 16.131 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH
17th 16.133 RANDY HARTLEY on EYESA SO FAMOUS
18th 16.175 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BAD DASH
19th 16.177 AMANDA PROCTER on SHESA FAMOUS STAR
20th 16.185 BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA
21st 16.210 MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK
22nd 16.223 CHLOE GRAY on STREAK
23rd 16.253 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on FIREWATER SAM

3D Placings

1st 16.290 $171.00 SARAH CRAVER on HIDEOUT LENA

2nd 16.296 $143.00 SABRA MOORE on MISTY DOC VALENTINE
3rd 16.338 $114.00 MONICA SCHAAPMAN on DAISY

4th 16.354 $ 86.00 MOLLY ALEXANDER on LITTLE MAN

5th 16.404 $ 57.00 DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAK BRAGG

6th 16.457 CHELSEA HILL on KN FABULOUS CHECK

7th 16.474 JAMIE HODGES on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
8th 16.477 BLAKE MONROE on OTOES FRENCH JEWEL
9th 16.541 BROOKLYN GARDNER on VFFASTROLLINSTONE
10th 16.570 KASEY MIXON on MIXED SNAPPIN EFFORT
11th 16.591 KASSI MIZE on JAZZ
12th 16.600 REMMY GRUBBS on MACK
13th 16.678 KAITLIN GANN on FR RUSH HOUR
14th 16.691 ALEXIS SKILES on DINERO
15th 16.705 SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE
16th 16.730 HUSTON HADDEN on TM LOTTA LOOT
17th 16.765 KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT
18th 16.810 LILLY DENNY on COCO
19th 16.821 KIM KOCH on PANAMA LIMITED EDITION

20th 16.822 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA



2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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7th
8th
9th
Oth
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th

16.
16.
l6.
l6.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17
17.

17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
35.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

834
880
907
947
993
995
050
121
141

.211

213

.252

266

304
407

.470

478
533
641
672

.699

814

818

846

164

585

790

837

715

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

$128.
$107.
$ 86.
$ 64.
S 43.

00
00
00
00
00

BOBBY OWEN on BAY

KATIE SPEARS on DAILEY

CHLOE GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX

ERIKA ALVAREZ on DOC HAZE AND FAME
JAMIE HODGES on FRISKY TA FAME
KASSI MIZE on LADY BUG

JOSIE GRUBBS on MALLIE

ANGEL RAE MILLER on ANNIE OAKLEY
LEANNA OLIFF on BREAKING THE BANK
SARAH CRAVER on HS DUNNITS DESTINY
BRENT MIZE on JA-ZE

SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DRIFTY BLUE SANTOS
ALEXIS THAXTON on CHANCE

4D Placings
LEANNA OLIFF on REDFORDS BLUE TUXEDO
EMILY WILLIAMS on PEBBLES
SAVANNAH BANNER on LIL NINETY NINE
LAUREN DUEWEKE on BALDY SKY
TYLER JEFFERY on MARTI
ANITA RANDLE on DONT BURST MY BUBBLE
KRISTEN CAULDEN on SAVAGE
KIM KOCH on BANDIT CLASSIC BEAUTY
ALEXIS SKILES on BADCAT
MOLLY ALEXANDER on IM A PEPPY BADGER
CHRISTINA PATRICK on MERCEDEZ
SHAE DAVIS on DUKE
SYDNEY HUTCHINSON on CHICK
SOPHIE PERRITTE on RIVER
CADE EDWARDS on RW
HUSTON HADDEN on MCM GOING ALL IN
ALEXIS SKILES on KING
MOLLY ALEXANDER on JULIE
JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE
ALEXIS SKILES on WARCAT
SHELBY RUTLEDGE on SIMBA
JOSH PACK on CHROME
NICOLE HELM on LEADING JESS
SAVANNAH BANNER on LIL SMOKIN GOLDMINE
SALLY YOUNG on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
SABRA MOORE on TNT MONEY THING
SABRA MOORE on JTD RYANS LADY LUCK
SABRA MOORE on A SHARP EARIEE WIN
KATIE SPEARS on SWISH
BOBBY OWEN on SSS PHAMOUS PHOENIX
DANIEL CAULDER on DOLLY
LAUREN DUEWEKE on JAZABELLE DESIRE
SOPHIE HUTCHINSON on STORMY
CARL WISE on DOC
BOBBY OWEN on RM
MONICA GORDON on LIL ROCK N ROLL GOODTIME
CARLY VANDERFORD on HOT SMART MONEY
JAMIE HODGES on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS
ABBY GRAY on FLIT
TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT
BARRY RUSSELL on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
RILEY SMITH on FRENCHTOWIN



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP
CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS

CRAIG BROOKS on
JAMIE PARKER on
KRISTEN CAULDEN
SHIAN BLACKBURN
KYLIE SNELGROVE

DASH THRU FIREWATER
JET A JEWEL

on CANDY

on VF RED N PEPPY
on PRETTY GIRL SWAG

LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
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3rd

4th
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7th
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9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
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36th
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15.
15.
15.
15.
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15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
le.
le6.
le.
16.
16.
le6.
le.
le6.
16.
16.
le.
le6.
le.
16.
.238
l6.
.246
l6.

16
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.281
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

399
456
502
520
618
669
704
705
727
730
774

781
794
798
829

833
841
860
877
898
906
933
950
953
961
967
977
010
015
017
021
031
053
063
065
069
118
124
131
151
178
191
197
212
228

239

272

$689.
$530.
$398.
$318.
$265.
$239.
$212.

$591.
$454.
$341.
$273.
$227.
$204.
$182.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Saturday Open

1D Placings

ERICA BLAKENEY on AM BULLY N FAME
LINDA GAIL STEWART on PIPE DOWN COMPROMIS
SHIAN BLACKBURN on VF RED N PEPPY
CARL WISE on DOC

BAYLEIGH CHOATE on MISS JB 1214
JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT

ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET
RANDY HARTLEY on EYESA SO FAMOUS
SALLY YOUNG on JL HIGH FIVE TA FAME
SALLY YOUNG on GO FAME GOOO

RYAN JOHNSON on FIREWATERS BAD BOY
SABRA MOORE on A SHARP EARIEE WIN

2D Placings

SHIAN BLACKBURN on JUANNA SEE ME STREAK
EMILYN BULLOCK on FAIRY

BAYLEE GRUBBS on BONANZA

JOSH PACK on PRETTY NIFTY AZURE

VICKIE BUCKHANNON on FROSTY

ERICA BLAKENEY on BR HONOR THY CASANOVA
ALTI KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT
CRAIG BROOKS on IM SHARPER THAN U

EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
LINDSEY BANKS on ROSE

MONICA SCHAAPMAN on DAISY

EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE

ABBY GRAY on HIS EFFORT CAN DO IT

LOGAN GASKINS on SK

RANDY HARTLEY on TS QUICK FAME

LANEY HUDDLESTON on FIREWATERPOKERNWHISKE
SABRA MOORE on JTD RYANS LADY LUCK
BAYLEIGH CHOATE on HAIL TO BE FAMOUS
RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH

MONICA GORDON on UGA ST PATRICK

ANGEL RAE MILLER on PAINT ME DARK

LINDA GAIL STEWART on SHES NO COMPROMISE
COLT CADWELL on DEUCE

JAMIE HODGES on BLISSFULLY FAMOUS

CARL WISE on DASHER

SABRA MOORE on TNT MONEY THING

JOSH PACK on MR JONES

DENEANE WELCH on CHICS OAK BRAGG

CRAIG BROOKS on FRENCH BUTTERSCOTCH
BARRY RUSSELL on DIGGING FOR JEWELS
SABRA MOORE on MISTY DOC VALENTINE
BRETT MONROE on DB FIRE AND FAME

JAMIE HODGES on FRISKY TA FAME

KASEY MIXON on MIXED SNAPPIN EFFORT
KATIE SPEARS on SWISH

LILLY DENNY on BUCKS BIT O PEP

BROOKLYN GARDNER on VFFASTROLLINSTONE
KALIE RUTLEDGE on GRACIE

KAMERON TYLER on SUNNY



3D Placings

1st 16.294 $348.00 JAMIE HODGES on BT JUS CALL ME TRUMP
Tie 16.294 $348.00 TERRI SKILES on CANDI
3rd 16.311 $227.00 TIFFANY SURLES on PASSEN FAST TIME
4th 16.319 $182.00 JON GORDON on LITTLE ROCK N ROLL GOOD TIM
5th 16.337 $151.00 DONNA FINDLAY on EDDIES FAMOUS DANCER
6th 16.348 $136.00 MOLLY ALEXANDER on JULIE
7th 16.354 $121.00 BOBBY OWEN on YALLS MONEYS BLAZIN
8th 16.367 KYLIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT
9th 16.379 JOSIE GRUBBS on MALLIE
Tie 16.379 JOSH PACK on BOGIES CORONA
11th 16.393 CHELSEA HILL on KN FABULOUS CHECK
12th 16.397 CRAIG BROOKS on BR CAKE BY THE OCEAN
13th 16.413 SARAH CRAVER on HIDEOUT LENA
14th 16.454 ANGEL RAE MILLER on ANNIE OAKLEY
Tie 16.454 HOLLY KELLY on SMOKE
l6th 16.466 COLT CADWELL on FABIO
17th 16.472 JAMEY HUNT on IM TOO SEXY FOR SOX
18th 16.497 KAYDIE HUDDLESON on MI AMERICAN BAD DASH
19th 16.514 LILLY DENNY on COCO
20th 16.557 JOSH PACK on DREAM
21st 16.567 MOLLY ALEXANDER on IM A PEPPY BADGER
Tie 16.567 CRAIG BROOKS on NONSTOP SOCKS
23rd 16.568 CHLOE GRAY on IGOTYOURSIX
24th 16.588 ANNA GRACE PARR on COMPROMISES HARLAN
25th 16.601 REMMY GRUBBS on MACK
26th 16.645 BRITNEY TYLER on RUNNER
27th 16.656 LACI DOVER on HEART
28th 16.660 GABBY GRAHAM on SKIPS LULU MCCUE
29th 16.711 LOGAN GASKINS on PERKS FAMOUS BUGS
30th 16.723 KATIE SPEARS on DAILEY
31st 16.761 LACOLN THOMPSON on JULS GATLING GUN
32nd 16.791 BRITNEY TYLER on DOTHAN
33rd 16.823 SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DRIFTY BLUE SANTOS
34th 16.850 TYLER JEFFERY on OAKLEY
35th 16.879 DONNA FINDLAY on STREAKIN BY THE DOC
36th 16.930 KAMERON TYLER on TUCKER
37th 16.931 BOBBY OWEN on BAY
38th 16.937 SARAH CRAVER on HS DUNNITS DESTINY
39th 16.950 ANITA RANDLE on DONT BURST MY BUBBLE
40th 16.982 ANNA GRACE PARR on SKIPPIES PRINCE
41st 16.992 MOLLY KATE GARRETT on SIS
42nd 17.064 TIMOTHY BUTLER on TRUMP
43rd 17.109 KIM KOCH on PANAMA LIMITED EDITION
44th 17.204 RYAN JOHNSON on FIREWATER FRENCH GUY
45th 17.230 LACOLN THOMPSON on 2
46th 17.249 KAITLIN GANN on FR RUSH HOUR
47th 17.271 TAYLOR CARVER on FAMES COWGIRL QUEEN
48th 17.277 LAUREN DUEWEKE on BALDY SKY

4D Placings

1st 17.359 $295.00 BRITTANY SCHMIDT on RILEY
2nd 17.362 $227.00 SHAY RIOJAS on WICKED
3rd 17.382 $170.00 DONALD WALKER on GOOSE
4th 17.392 $136.00 SOPHIE PERRITTE on RIVER

5th 17.397 $114.00 LACI DOVER on HONEY
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N/T
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N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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N/T
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KELLY JO HULSEY on IM A FAMOUS JAC
ERIKA ALVAREZ on DOC HAZE AND FAME
HEATH CROSS on SALTY

KALIE RUTLEDGE on DURANGO

SAVANNAH BANNER on LIL NINETY NINE
HALLI GONZALEZ on FAMOUS HOT STUFF
CHRISTINA PATRICK on MERCEDEZ

BOBBY OWEN on RM

JAMIE STACKPOLE on FLIT MY BRITCHES
ALEX DABDOUB on AMERICA

RYAN JOHNSON on HANCOCKS BLUE ANTICS
TIFFANY BEASLEY on BELLA

STACIE ENGLISH on LJ

EMMA HAGAN on VEGAS

BLAKE MONROE on OTOES FRENCH JEWEL
TRACI WALDEN-MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT
ABBY GRAY on FLIT

ABBY GRAY on JESS

CARLY VANDERFORD on HOT SMART MONEY
WES TUCKER on EARLY EASTER MORNING
BJ HARRIS on SHESA STRAWFLY DASH
LAUREN DUEWEKE on JAZABELLE DESIRE
BOBBY OWEN on SSS PHAMOUS PHOENIX
ALEXIS SKILES on BADCAT

ALEXIS SKILES on DINERO

ALEXIS SKILES on KING

KRISTEN CAULDEN on CANDY

KRISTEN CAULDEN on SAVAGE

WES TUCKER on TOMMYS LIL SUG

DANIEL CAULDER on DOLLY

CARSON HILLIS on MAXIMUS

JAMIE PARKER on JET A JEWEL

TYLER JEFFERY on MARTI

BAYLEIGH CHOATE on STREAKIN MS WINK
MOLLY ALEXANDER on LITTLE MAN
ALEXIS THAXTON on CHANCE

NICOLE HELM on LEADING JESS

RITCHIE ALLISON on SMOKEN BY ME
KENDALL CROSS on SHOT

SALLY YOUNG on JL TAKIN ON FAME
TAYLOR CARVER on WISE CORONA

CRAIG BROOKS on SIZZLEPRESSUREONME
SKYLAR HUTCHINSON on DOC O LENAS ECLIPSE
EMILY WILLIAMS on PEBBLES

KALIE RUTLEDGE on SIMBA

TAYLOR CARVER on OHIMSWINGINFORPERKS
MAGGEY GANN on ON THE BUNNY RED
KAITLIN GANN on SMOOTH GAMBLIN DIVA
EMILYN BULLOCK on ZEROS RED D MAN
AMANDA PROCTER on SHESA FAMOUS STAR
BAILEY COLLINS on GL SIX FLITS N FAME
TIFFANY BEASLEY on ROANY

LACI DOVER on SPINNER

ALEX MOORE on SCAT

KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG
LACI DOVER on GRACIE

LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY



1
1
1
1
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
Oth
1th
2th
3th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

456
669
774
794
841
877
933
953
967
977
367
413
588
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Jr. American Qualifier

Southeastern Arena

1D Placings
SHIAN BLACKBURN on VF RED N PEPPY
ALT KATE KELLEHER on NNN TURN A JET
SABRA MOORE on A SHARP EARIEE WIN
EMILYN BULLOCK on FAIRY
ALTI KATE KELLEHER on DIS KAT KIN SKAT
EMMA KATE PARR on EYE TOOK A JET
EMMA KATE PARR on VERA EYE
LOGAN GASKINS on SK
LANEY HUDDLESTON on FIREWATERPOKERNWHISKEY
SABRA MOORE on JTD RYANS LADY LUCK
KYLTIE SNELGROVE on JESSMAYDOIT

SARAH CRAVER on HIDEOUT LENA
ANNA GRACE PARR on COMPROMISES HARLAN
JAMIE PARKER on JET A JEWEL
EMILYN BULLOCK on ZEROS RED D MAN
KYLIE SNELGROVE on PRETTY GIRL SWAG
LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY
MAGGEY GANN on ON THE BUNNY RED
BAYLEIGH CHOATE on STREAKIN MS WINK
BAILEY COLLINS on GL SIX FLITS N FAME



